

Kleinfeld and Sompolinsky, Vol. 54, No. 6, December 1988

Page 1040

Sentence beginning in line 13 of section entitled "The Model" should read:

For the case of a cyclic sequence, of relevance for modeling CPGs, $V^2 = V^1$.

Page 1042

Eq. 9 should read:

$$h_i^L(t) = \sum_{j=1}^N T_{ij}^L V_j^\mu \simeq \lambda \frac{J_0}{2} (2V_i^{\mu+1} - 1).$$

The delayed state is given by $\overline{V(t)} \simeq V^\mu$, not $\overline{V(t)} \simeq V^{\mu-1}$.

Page 1046

Last sentence on this page should read:

The output of the network will oscillate only if the transition strength is $\lambda > 3$.
